

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9881-9885/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/1999 in COCP Nos. 424/1999,
444/1999, 437/1999, 584/1999 and 430/1999 of HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KISHAN KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K. SARIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(along with the paperbook of C.A. No. 4208/1999)

Date: 04/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioners to take steps for completing the service within six weeks, failing which the special leave petitions shall be liable to be dismissed without reference to the Court.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER